SCHOOL PROFILE

DATE OF ESTABLISHMENT

: 1st April, 1988

Name of the School:

MCM DAV Sr. Sec. Public School, Baghni (Nurpur)

Distt. Kangra (HP)-176202

Mobile

094181-43942, 8894079276

Website

www.mcmdavbaghni.com

E-mail

mcmdavps@gmail.com, mcmdavps@yahoo.co.in

DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi.

Chairman, LMC

Justice C.K. Mahajan

Manager

Ch. Parbhat Singh

Regional Officer

Mr. G.K. Bhatnagar

Principal

M. R. Rana

Location

Rural area

Level

Sr. Secondary

Classes

LKG to +2

Directly Managed by

School Code By DAV

043

PF Code by DAV

443

HPSML Code(EPS)

018373

CBSE Affi. No.

630035

CBSE School Code

43027

HP. Ele. Recognition No.

1382

M.C.M. D.A.V. Sr. Sec. Public School Baghni

(Nurpur) Distt. Kangra (H.P.)

BRIEF HISTORY OF THE SCHOOL

Established in 1988, the school is located amidst serene and pleasant environment of Dhauladhar Hills of Kangra Valley on Pathankot – Mandi Highway spread over 3 acres land. The school was started by the efforts of founder Chairman Late Justice D.K. Mahajan and other learned persons of the town with the sole objective of providing value based education to the rural masses of the area under the aegis of DAV organization, an apex body committed to the cause of providing need based value education and uplift of the downtrodden. The efforts of our present worthy Chairman Hon'ble Justice C.K. Mahajan has given a new impetus to the functioning of this institution and the school has set new milestone in all spheres. The school is equipped with latest education imparting facilities such as LCD & overhead projectors, multimedia technologies etc.

Principal

M.C.M. D.A.V. Sr. Sec. Public School Baghni

(Nurpur) Distt. Kangra (H.P.)